LEAGUE

N. RIDGEVILLE REC BK

PICTURE DAY SCHEDULE

LOCATION
H.S. MULTIPURPOSE ROOM

DATE
THURS. JAN. 23" 2020

Picture Time

5:30
5:38
5:46
6:02
6:10
6:18
6:26
6:34
6:42
6:48
6:54
7:00
7:06
7:12
7:18
7:24
7:30

Picture Line “A”

1/2 Gray Abu-saleh
1/2 Black Maleski
1/2 Blue Hamker
3/4G Carolina Basch
3/4G Texas  Witmer
3/4B Cincinnati Qahwash
3/4B LSU Birkas
3/4B Oregon Lindner
3/4B UConn Johnson
7/8B Oregon Kriegmont
5/6B Carolina Winkel
5/6B LSU Birkas
5/6B Oregon Dornan
5/6B UConn  Gill

7/8B Cincinnati Lowe
7/8B LSU Grimm
5/6G Duke  Wuorinen

Picture Line “B”

1/2 Green Marlow

1/2 Orange  Salnajs

1/2 White Fleming (1/2 Red Lawlor)
3/4G Duke  Hassett
3/4B Carolina O’Callahan
3/4B Duke  Greiner
3/4B OSU Freeman
3/4B Texas  Lawler
5/6G Carolina Basch

5/6B Cincinnati Salnajs
5/6B Duke  Putt

5/6B OSU Schulte
5/6B Texas  Gilliam
7/8B Carolina Waugaman
7/8B Duke  Reese

7/8B OSU Weishar
7/8B Texas  Cruze-Blair

SUGGESTIONS FOR A SMOOTH RUNNING PICTURE DAY PLEASE:
1. Have players arrive approx. 10 minutes ahead of picture time.
2. Please pass out forms at least one week in advance of picture day.
COACHES: THANK YOU FOR YOUR TIME AND UNUSED FORMS.



