PICTURE DAY SCHEDULE

LEAGUE N. RIDGEVILLE REC BK

LOCATION H.S. MULTIPURPOSE ROOM

DATE THURS. JAN. 23rd, 2020

Picture Time	Picture Line "A"		Picture Line "B"	
5:30	1/2 Gray	Abu-saleh	1/2 Green	Marlow
5:38	1/2 Black	Maleski	1/2 Orange	Salnajs
5:46	1/2 Blue	Hamker	1/2 White	Fleming (1/2 Red Lawlor)
6:02	3/4G Carolina	a Basch	3/4G Duke	Hassett
6:10	3/4G Texas	Witmer	3/4B Carolina	O'Callahan
6:18	3/4B Cincinn	ati Qahwash	3/4B Duke	Greiner
6:26	3/4B LSU	Birkas	3/4B OSU	Freeman
6:34	3/4B Oregon	Lindner	3/4B Texas	Lawler
6:42	3/4B UConn	Johnson	5/6G Carolina	Basch
6:48	7/8B Oregon	Kriegmont	5/6B Cincinna	ati Salnajs
6:54	5/6B Carolina	n Winkel	5/6B Duke	Putt
7:00	5/6B LSU	Birkas	5/6B OSU	Schulte
7:06	5/6B Oregon	Dornan	5/6B Texas	Gilliam
7:12	5/6B UConn	Gill	7/8B Carolina	Waugaman
7:18	7/8B Cincinn	ati Lowe	7/8B Duke	Reese
7:24	7/8B LSU	Grimm	7/8B OSU	Weishar
7:30	5/6G Duke	Wuorinen	7/8B Texas	Cruze-Blair

SUGGESTIONS FOR A SMOOTH RUNNING PICTURE DAY PLEASE:

- 1. Have players arrive approx. 10 minutes ahead of picture time.
- 2. Please pass out forms at least one week in advance of picture day.

COACHES: THANK YOU FOR YOUR TIME AND UNUSED FORMS.